
Physics Lab Practical on 23/09/2021 

Venue: Guru Nanak Girls College, Model Town, Ludhiana 

Practical Session: 10 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

PROGRAM ENROLMENT COURSE NAME 

BSC 186116755 BPHL103 AMANDEEP KAUR 

BSC 186123886 BPHL103 ANIL BHAHUSAHEB SANADI 

BSC 165803300 BPHL103 ANKIT NEGI 

BSC 146429634 BPHL103 ANU 

BSC 186119467 BPHL103 ARJUN BANSAL 

BSC 175773623 BPHL103 ARUN 

BSC 156551863 BPHL103 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 

BSC 177945423 BPHL103 ASHWANI KUMAR 

BSC 146429720 BPHL103 BALRAM SETHI 

BSC 186112765 BPHL103 BHUPESH JAIN 

BSC 186128695 BPHL103 BINA SURENDRAPRASAD SHARMA 

BSC 146435219 BPHL103 DEELIP GILL 

BSC 180854732 BPHL103 DHARAMVEER 

BSC 163072528 BPHL103 DHARM RAJ JAT 

BSC 186116952 BPHL103 DURGESH KUMAR 

BSC 189520153 BPHL103 GAGANPREET KAUR 

BSC 189513577 BPHL103 GURKIRAT SINGH 

BSC 156549914 BPHL103 HARDEEP SINGH 

BSC 130415894 BPHL103 HARSIMRAN SINGH 

BSC 180750002 BPHL103 JASPREET SINGH 

BSC 176883661 BPHL103 LALIT PATHAK 

BSC 175767802 BPHL103 MADHAVI KUMARI 

BSC 146422513 BPHL103 MANISH KUMAR 

BSC 146434270 BPHL103 NAVJOT VAID 



BSC 186113283 BPHL103 NEHA 

BSC 146416470 BPHL103 PANKAJ GUPTA 

BSC 146422918 BPHL103 PARTEEK KHURANA 

BSC 180685790 BPHL103 PRAMOD KUMAR TARAI 

BSC 186119592 BPHL103 PRERNA NARANG 

BSC 146430234 BPHL103 PRIYANKA 

BSC 146429738 BPHL103 RAJAN 

BSC 186119560 BPHL103 RAJKIRAN GILL 

BSC 146432886 BPHL103 RAVIKANT BHUSHAN 

BSC 186125819 BPHL103 RUBY 

BSC 186109323 BPHL103 SUMIT GAUTAM 

BSC 186124451 BPHL103 VADHEL VISHALKUMAR KARSHANBHAI 

BSC 178755702 BPHL103 VAIBHAV KUMAR 

Practical Session: 11:15 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. 

PROGRAM ENROLMENT COURSE NAME 

BSC 186116755 PHE8L AMANDEEP KAUR 

BSC 180745777 PHE8L ANKIT KALRA 

BSC 165803300 PHE8L ANKIT NEGI 

BSC 177944485 PHE8L ANKITA TARAGI 

BSC 186119467 PHE8L ARJUN BANSAL 

BSC 186128695 PHE8L BINA SURENDRAPRASAD SHARMA 

BSC 156561373 PHE8L DEEPAK RAWAT 

BSC 163072528 PHE8L DHARM RAJ JAT 

BSC 175759307 PHE8L DIKSHIT SHARMA 

BSC 165792950 PHE8L DILPREET SINGH 

BSC 186116952 PHE8L DURGESH KUMAR 

BSC 189520153 PHE8L GAGANPREET KAUR 

BSC 175248489 PHE8L GAURAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY 



BSC 146422853 PHE8L GUDDAN PRASHAD 

BSC 175774499 PHE8L GURDEEP SINGH 

BSC 189513577 PHE8L GURKIRAT SINGH 

BSC 156561380 PHE8L HARRY BIST 

BSC 165803260 PHE8L HARSH KUMAR KALRA 

BSC 130415894 PHE8L HARSIMRAN SINGH 

BSC 180750002 PHE8L JASPREET SINGH 

BSC 146433895 PHE8L JASPREET SINGH 

BSC 186113473 PHE8L JATINDER KAUR 

BSC 159797691 PHE8L LOVE VERMA 

BSC 165792942 PHE8L LOVENEET SINGH 

BSC 175767802 PHE8L MADHAVI KUMARI 

BSC 186119514 PHE8L MANIDER SINGH 

BSC 146422513 PHE8L MANISH KUMAR 

BSC 146434872 PHE8L PAYAL KUMARI 

BSC 186119442 PHE8L PINKY VERMA 

BSC 186119592 PHE8L PRERNA NARANG 

BSC 146429738 PHE8L RAJAN 

BSC 186119560 PHE8L RAJKIRAN GILL 

BSC 186125833 PHE8L RAJNI 

BSC 180745720 PHE8L ROHIT KALIA 

BSC 186125819 PHE8L RUBY 

BSC 177940130 PHE8L SAGAR DEVGAN 

BSC 175760168 PHE8L SANDEEP B C 

BSC 186124451 PHE8L VADHEL VISHALKUMAR KARSHANBHAI 

BSC 178755702 PHE8L VAIBHAV KUMAR 

BSC 161155206 PHE8L VIVEK KUMAR 

BSC 161160261 PHE8L VIVEK VARNAVAL 



Practical Session: 12:30 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

PROGRAM ENROLMENT COURSE NAME 

BSC 178739668 PHE12L AARTI 

BSC 169659456 PHE12L ARCHANA SHARMA 

BSC 186119467 PHE12L ARJUN BANSAL 

BSC 177945423 PHE12L ASHWANI KUMAR 

BSC 186128695 PHE12L BINA SURENDRAPRASAD SHARMA 

BSC 177941623 PHE12L GAURAV KUMAR 

BSC 175248489 PHE12L GAURAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

BSC 175774499 PHE12L GURDEEP SINGH 

BSC 156549914 PHE12L HARDEEP SINGH 

BSC 175767802 PHE12L MADHAVI KUMARI 

BSC 186119514 PHE12L MANIDER SINGH 

BSC 177940685 PHE12L MUNEET MONGA 

BSC 186119442 PHE12L PINKY VERMA 

BSC 186119592 PHE12L PRERNA NARANG 

BSC 177939555 PHE12L REEMA VERMA 

BSC 186125819 PHE12L RUBY 

BSC 175760168 PHE12L SANDEEP B C 

BSC 168646425 PHE12L TAPINDER KAUR MATHODA 

BSC 178755702 PHE12L VAIBHAV KUMAR 

BSC 161155206 PHE12L VIVEK KUMAR 

BSC 130415894 PH12L HARSIMRAN SINGH 

BSC 146433895 PH12L JASPREET SINGH 
 


